3. 

Beneficiary Bank Branch 
Name and Address 

Canara Bank, M G Marg, Gangtok, 
Gangtok, Sikkim 

4. Beneficiary Bank Branch IFSC CNRB0019411 

Bidder will have facility to deposit the bid security & tender fee (cost of bid 
documents) of Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven thousand eight hundred only), as 
mentioned in data sheet, in favor of NHIDCL through online facility provided by the 
IndusInd Bank. No amount towards the tender fee should be deposited directly in the 
bank account of NHIDCL.  

For further details and step by step process regarding e-BG and online payment,